Joplin Of*ce
1824 E 7th Street, Suite D
Joplin, MO 64801
United States (US)
!  Get Directions
"  (417) 625-4842
#  sales@visionbatteryusa.com
$  Mo,Tu,We,Th,Fr 8:00 am – 5:00 pm
Dallas Warehouse
3535 N Houston School Rd #200
Lancaster, TX 75134
United States (US)
!  Get Directions
"  (417) 625-4842
#  sales@visionbatteryusa.com
$  Mo,Tu,We,Th,Fr 8:00 am – 5:00 pm
© Vision Battery USA | Website by Digital Skyrocket
Search:
Showing 1 to 19 of 19 entries
Model Voltage Capacity @0.5°/25 C (AH) Length (in.) Width (in.) Height (in.) Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Lbs. Kg Datasheet
LFP12-5EV 12.8 5 3.54 2.76 4.21 90 70 107 1.8 0.82 PDF
LFP12-10EV 12.8 10 5.94 2.56 3.94 151 65 100 3.3 1.5 PDF
LFP12-15EV 12.8 14.5 5.94 3.86 3.98 151 98 101 4.2 1.91 PDF
LFP12-20EV 12.8 20 7.13 3.03 6.57 181 77 167 7.3 3.3 PDF
LFP12-30EV 12.8 30 6.54 6.89 4.92 166 175 125 10.4 4.7 PDF
LFP12-40EV 12.8 40 7.68 5.12 6.61 195 130 168 13.2 6 PDF
LFP12-50EV 12.8 50 9.02 5.43 8.39 229 138 213 17.6 8 PDF
LFP12-60EV 12.8 60 9.02 5.43 8.39 229 138 213 20.5 9.3 PDF
LFP12-80EV 12.8 80 10.16 6.54 8.46 258 166 215 21.6 9.8 PDF
LFP12-100SEV 12.8 100 12.05 6.65 8.46 306 169 215 22.7 10.3 PDF
LFP12-100EV 12.8 100 12.99 6.77 8.66 330 172 220 29.5 13.4 PDF
LFP12-200EV 12.8 200 20.75 8.74 9.80 527 222 249 54.0 24.5 PDF
LFP12-300EV 12.8 300 20.75 11.14 9.80 527 283 249 75.0 34 PDF
LFP24-30EV 25.6 30 9.41 5.20 8.27 239 132 210 20.7 9.4 PDF
LFP24-40EV 25.6 40 10.16 6.54 8.46 258 166 215 26.9 12.2 PDF
LFP24-50SEV 25.6 50 12.05 6.65 8.46 306 169 215 28.7 13 PDF
LFP24-50EV 25.6 50 12.99 6.77 8.66 330 172 220 29.5 13.4 PDF
LFP24-60EV 25.6 60 17.17 4.25 12.48 436 108 317 38.6 17.5 PDF
LFP24-100EV 25.6 100 20.75 8.74 9.80 527 222 249 52.9 24 PDF
Search:
Showing 1 to 8 of 8 entries
Model Nom. Volt. Ah @0.2C Length (in.) Width (in.) Height (in.) Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Lbs. Kg Datasheet
LFP48V-100AH 48 100 17.4 20.47 6.97 442 520 177 136.69 62 PDF
LFP48V-10AH 48 10 17.4 11.22 1.73 442 285 44 18.52 8.4 PDF
LFP48V-20AH 48 20 17.4 11.22 3.47 442 285 88 33 15 PDF
LFP48V-30AH 48 30 17.4 14.2 3.47 442 360 88 46.3 21 PDF
LFP48V-40AH 48 40 17.4 12.8 5.2 442 325 132 59.52 27 PDF
LFP48V-50AH 48 50 17.4 15.75 5.2 442 400 132 73.86 33.5 PDF
LFP48V-60AH 48 60 17.4 18.11 5.2 442 460 132 86 39 PDF
LFP48V-80AH 48 80 17.4 17.72 6.97 442 450 177 114.64 52 PDF
CL CT EV FM Deep Cycle HPS LFP OPZV SCP SNA UNA Marketing Technical
Downloads
(from data sheets to marketing materials)
      APPLICATIONS!! TECHNOLOGIES!! SERIES!! ABOUT DOWNLOADS CONTACT "